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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 32008-0070

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed Finally

File created: In control:1/29/2008 Committee on Planning, Zoning & Land Use

On agenda: Final action: 12/30/2008

Enactment date: 12/30/2008 27Enactment #:

1/13/2009Effective date:

Title: Ordinance amending and supplementing the Pittsburgh Code, Title Eleven - Historic Preservation,
Chapter 1101.03(i)(4), § 1101.03 DESIGNATION OF HISTORIC STRUCTURES, DISTRICTS, SITES
AND OBJECTS

Sponsors: Reverend Ricky V. Burgess

Indexes: PGH. CODE ORDINANCES TITLE 11 - HISTORIC DESIGNATION

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2008-0070.doc, 2. 2008-0070 Version 2.DOC, 3. 2008-0070 Version 3.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor1/14/2009 3

Passed FinallyCity Council12/30/2008 3 Pass

Affirmatively Recommended as AmendedCommittee on Land Use and
Economic Development

12/17/2008 3 Pass

AMENDED BY SUBSTITUTECommittee on Land Use and
Economic Development

12/17/2008 3 Pass

Public Hearing HeldCommittee on Hearings12/15/2008 2

AMENDED BY SUBSTITUTECommittee on Land Use and
Economic Development

11/19/2008 2 Pass

Held for Cablecast Public HearingCommittee on Land Use and
Economic Development

11/19/2008 2 Pass

Referred for Report and RecommendationCommittee on Planning, Zoning &
Land Use

2/6/2008 1 Pass

Referred for Report and RecommendationCommittee on Planning, Zoning &
Land Use

2/6/2008 1

Held for Cablecast Public HearingCommittee on Planning, Zoning &
Land Use

2/6/2008 1

Held for Cablecast Public HearingCommittee on Planning, Zoning &
Land Use

2/6/2008 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council1/29/2008 1
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